

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	4/12/11		
N/work :-	Ahera Rai Saijan				
	Singh ke Char to Nonya				
	Tola				
N/Agency :-	Jyoti Suroop Tiwari				
Ag No :-	01/2019-20				
Ag Value :-	4263547.00				
Date of Start :-	10.06.2019				
Date of completion :-	09.03.2020				
	Work done				
① Const ⁿ of Benchmark and Reference pillar as per					
(1) Const ⁿ of Reference & Working Benchmark					
	0.580 km				
① Const ⁿ of Reference pillar and Bungee					
	0.580 km				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Const ⁿ of bench mark and Reference Pillar etc					
① Const ⁿ of reference and leveling					
					Rs 6249.00
① Const ⁿ of reference pillar and					
Burjer etc					
					Rs 5618.00
② Clearing and Grubbing road					
					Rs 8360.00
③ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
					Rs 27144.00
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade and shoulder					
Shoulder etc					
					Rs 32668.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
					Rs 49904.00
⑥ Granular sub base with well graded etc					
					Rs 551934.00
⑦ Providing W.C. for ③ etc					
					Rs 518708.00
⑧ Providing cement concrete pavement etc					
					Rs 2543803

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Provide kilometers and 200m Stone etc					
(I) - 1 nos @ 2571.39/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					2571.00
(II) - 2 nos @ 690.88/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					1382.00
(10) painting on concrete surface etc etc complete job					
116.00 m ² @ 102.88/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					11934.00
(11) Road marking with chalk Applied Acetone plastic					
116.00 m ² @ 850.92/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					98707.00
(12) Provide and fix 100mm x 100mm x 100mm concrete blocks @ 11380.26/each					
					$\rightarrow$ Rs 22761
(13) Provide and fix 100mm x 100mm x 100mm concrete blocks etc					
2 nos @ 11380.26/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					22761.00
(14) Provide and fix 100mm x 100mm x 100mm concrete blocks etc					
(I) - 4 nos @ 3898.50/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					15594.00
(II) - 2 nos @ 5276.23/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					10552.00
(III) - 2 nos @ 8685.57/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					17371.00
					Rs 3954018.00
Less (0.05%) $\rightarrow$ Rs					1972.00
01.03.2020					Rs 3952041
J.E					

Continuation